
Race	
  Results	
  
Starkins	
  –	
  Neate	
  Trophy	
  
	
  
Venue:	
  Daveys	
  Bay	
  Yacht	
  Club	
  
Date:	
  February	
  8th	
  2015	
  
	
  
1st	
  Warning	
  Signal:	
  1430hrs	
  
RO:	
  Richard	
  Starkins	
  
Weather:	
  S/SW	
  10-­‐15	
  Knots	
  (average	
  220°	
  M).	
  
Scoring	
  Method:	
  Teams	
  (modified,	
  lowest	
  entry	
  number	
  to	
  count)	
  
	
  
Divisions:	
  
	
  
Optimist	
  

Team	
   Race	
  1	
  
pointscore	
  

Race	
  2	
  
pointscore	
  

Aggregate	
  
pointscore	
   Place	
  

Mornington	
  YC	
   8	
   10	
   18	
   1	
  

Daveys	
  Bay	
  YC	
   16	
   15	
   31	
   2	
  

Mount	
  Martha	
  YC	
   38	
   31	
   69	
   3	
  
	
  
	
  
Int	
  420	
  

Team	
   Race	
  1	
  
pointscore	
  

Race	
  2	
  
pointscore	
  

Aggregate	
  
pointscore	
   Place	
  

Mornington	
  YC	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   1	
  

Daveys	
  Bay	
  YC	
   2	
   2	
   4	
   2	
  

Mount	
  Martha	
  YC	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  
	
  
Protests:	
  Nil	
  
	
  
Entrants:	
  Race	
  1	
  –	
  25	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Race	
  2	
  –	
  16	
  
DNF:	
  Race	
  1	
  -­‐	
  4	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Race	
  2	
  -­‐	
  7	
  


